426
IM
PA
CT
A revolution in extraction sockets.
© 2018 Apex Tool Group, LLC - ATG-4240

- Max Torque
Primary Scale
Increments
Alternate Scale Range
- Max Torque
Alt Scale
Increments
Head
Thickness
Head
Width
Overall
Length
Product
Weight
85065 85065CERT 3/4 in 100 ft/lb - 600 ft/lb 2.5 ft/lb 152.6 Nm - 830.6 Nm 3.4 Nm 1.14 in 2.62 in 42.4 in 15.8 lb
■  ■ Thin profile, sealed, teardrop head design offers improved access and
durability for highly effective application
■  ■ Torque accuracy of +/- 3% CW between 20% and 100% of wrench capability
■  ■ Meets or exceeds ISO 6789 and ASME B107.300-2010 standards and

- Max Torque
Primary Scale
Increments
Alternate Scale Range
- Max Torque
Alt Scale
Increments
Head
Thickness
Head
Width
Overall
Length
Product
Weight
85060 85060CERT 1/4 in 30 in/lb - 200 in/lb 1 in/lb 3.95 Nm - 23.16 Nm 0.11 Nm 0.54 in 1.1 in 10.5 in 0.80 lb
85061 85061CERT 3/8 in 30 in/lb - 250 in/lb 1 in/lb 4.52 Nm - 29.38 Nm 0.23 Nm 0.72 in 1.4 in 14 in 1.95 lb
85062 85062CERT 3/8 in 10 ft/lb - 100 ft/lb 1 ft/lb 20.3 Nm - 142.4 Nm 1.4 Nm 0.72 in 1.4 in 18 in 2.50 lb
85063 85063CERT 1/2 in 20 ft/lb - 150 ft/lb 1 ft/lb 33.9 Nm - 210.2 Nm 1.4 Nm 0.81 in 1.75 in 21.9 in 3.10 lb
85066 85066CERT 1/2 in 30 ft/lb - 250 ft/lb 2 ft/lb 54.2 Nm - 352.6 Nm 2.7 Nm 0.81 in 1.75 in 24.3 in 3.50 lb
■  ■ 120XP™ head provides a 3° ratcheting arc to turn fasteners in narrow spaces
■  ■ Torque accuracy of +/- 3% CW in the upper 80% of wrench capability
delivers high performance
■  ■ Enclosed ratchet head design resists dirt infiltration for continuous and

Range - Max Torque
Primary Scale
Increments
Alternate Scale
Range - Max Torque
Alt Scale
Increments
Head
Thickness
Head
Width
Overall
Length
Product
Weight
85086 85086CERT 3/8 in 5 ft/lb - 75 ft/lb 0.5 ft/lb 10.17 Nm - 105.1 Nm 0.68 Nm 0.72 in 1.4 in 17.7 in 2.42 lb
85087 85087CERT 1/2 in 30 ft/lb - 250 ft/lb 2 ft/lb 54.2 Nm - 352.6 Nm 2.7 Nm 0.93 in 1.75 in 25.25 in 3.82 lb
■  ■ “Target Torque Alert” gives a warning as you approach the target torque;
vibrating handle, buzzer, and solid LED light indicate when target is reached
■  ■ 72-tooth ratchet mechanism with a 5° swing arc allows you to turn fasteners in
tight spaces